N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

0102-013-001

0102-013-101

28-11-2022 / Rev.: C



2179

0102-013-001

0102-013-101

‘ 2770

<
©
N~
by N
g M ﬂ llOll ﬁMaX. kg
o — i I ‘ '
o - ! /.
2 472 Hh \m =
o o
[oe] ™
5034
R1500
o
> R1500
Te]
as®
o
1000 1000 )
%
o
o
w©
2 4h 20 m2 55x5x2,3m ~447 kg @16/18x342 cm 61 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



0102-013-001

0102-013-101

RS00501 2160-180 L

RS00525 2160-180

D50001
RS00525
Y
RS00526 i
\\/\
- D11833
D11768
P I
D11453 D11768
M20013 B
D11917
LE22002
RS00525 @
RS00501 -
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
2 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
3 D11833 90x90x750mm
1 D11917 1170x660x120mm, Half floor
1 D41017 Stairs FH: 600 R
1 D50001 Roof Tl
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300
1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm L
2
2
1

RS00526 | @160-180 D41017 LE15116




0102-013-001
0102-013-101

ﬂ “0" ’—4—4—7
o —
8. 472 H I N
o J HHH\ m U
o
[ee)
#19
N 0w ~ O ~
© <t 0 o -— N
N~ (o)) o ™ N~ AN
~ o (o) ~ ~ ~ o
2846 — |
/
1348
1201 —
266
0

2607




0102-013-001

0102-013-101

D11768

D11833

’
- "i j D11768
q | //

LE16186

D11453

LE16192 7 :

M20013

Parts List

QTY| PART NO DESCRIP.

1 |D11453 | 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap | Z

D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
8] NORNA 100g
3 |D11833 90x90x750mm | 0 (LE16604)

12 |LE16186 6x100 Ch Lubricating paste

12 |LE16192 5x80mm |

1 |M20013 1078x1078x123mm




0102-013-001

0102-013-101

D50001

RS00525

LE16294
RS00526
\\\\/ﬁ\
2= LE15254
LE16100 -
LE16556 LE16152
LE16152 S i
‘ | LE16556
LE15108 0
G
Na]
@
i RS00525
\
Parts List
QTY| PART NO DESCRIP.

1 |D50001 Roof

6 |LE15108 @38x40mm

6 |LE15254 M16x250mm

6 |LE16100 M16 nut

12 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

6 |LE16294 @8x120/80 mm

12 |LE16556 @42/38mm

2 |RS00525 2160-180

RS00526 2160-180




0102-013-001

0102-013-101

D11768

D11833

/ D11768
D11453 ——
N
" O
LE22002 t
o"/
N
M20013
-
| B
155
LE22002 =
Parts List H52A | LE16022 A-A
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap -
2 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap -
3 |D11833 90x90x750mm
2 |LE16022 M12x40 mm
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut H - H ]
2 |LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
3 |LE16179 @5x30mm Ch @14 LE9971§
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300 :
1 LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm LE16168 ><H { 5
1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm
A A

LE16056



0102-013-001

0102-013-101

e e D11917

LE16298
D11917
RS00501 \@
/ ] Y
; :ﬂ.
- LE15108
G
LE16152 '
LE15108 LE16556
vd
LE16100
F =
palicy; LS
\ % A
SELERY) 1F ] ﬂf
p d
Wi n e
E-E
LE16556 <
Parts List
QTY| PARTNO DESCRIP. LE16152 LE15250
1 |D11917 1170x660x120mm, Half floor
4 |LE15108 @38x40mm F
2 |LE15250 M16x170 mm F
2 |LE16100 M16 nut C )
4 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm { ”JS ] E
2 |LE16298 8x180/80 Dh
4 |LE16556 @42/38mm E
2 |RS00501 @160-180




0102-013-001

0102-013-101

a
- A
‘ a
,,,,,,,
///////
- I

—

////////

‘
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

LE15901

D41017 LE16156

LE15901
LE15910

LE16054 LE16322

LE16077 T
; 7 ° .
LE15116 & - | \u
F
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D41017 Stairs FH: 600 Il F
2 LE15116 L: 600mm : 4
2 LE15901 3x16, PH i
1 LE15910 Name tag 7774 ||
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16077 Buttonhead 10x60mm
2 LE16156 M10-@20
4 LE16322 28x80 Dh St




